


Sr No Apploication ID Candidate Name Mobile Gender Category Candidature Type Home University MBA CET % Other Exam Other CET Exam HSC %SSC % SSC Science % SSC Maths %SSC English %Graduation % PWD Status Linguistic MinorityReligious Minority

1 MB25107046 LOYA SNEHA KISHOR 9028577925 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded 94.8136675 0 85.33 94.80 91.00 87.00 94.00 84.03 NO NO NO
2 MB25148175 CHIRDE ABHISHEK SHRIKANT 9860040863 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 93.8947368 0 60.46 81.17 87.00 83.00 88.00 89.03 NO NO NO
3 MB25137036 ARTI GAJANAN SHELKE 9022306348 Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 85.7692669 0 61.85 89.20 56.00 95.00 82.00 66.48 NO NO NO

4 MB25159633 REDIJ YAMINEE NITEEN 9158495997 Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Mumbai University 85.27 85.27 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools 82.92 83.40 61.00 76.00 84.00 68.79 NO NO NO
5 MB25133708 ADITYA MANOHAR PHADTARE 9325436038 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 82.0639495 0 65.23 85.00 83.00 86.00 65.00 71.60 NO NO NO
6 MB25122979 THOKARE DHANANJAY RAJESH 9552086281 Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 79.8042176 0 93.67 81.80 62.00 80.00 68.00 74.7 NO NO NO
7 MB25141615 AKASH SANDIP PAWAR 9766539199 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 78.0765981 0 70.46 87.40 93.00 86.00 74.00 76.45 NO NO NO
8 MB25157355 OMKAR LATARI KSHIRSAGAR 8999597256 Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University 76.0939168 0 70.77 82.20 88.00 61.00 71.00 79.40 NO NO NO
9 MB25167687 SURYAWANSHI PRADDUM HEMANT 7020651407 Male ST Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 74.2656953 0 72.50 69.40 81.00 68.00 70.00 56.62 NO NO NO
10 MB25110015 SAMRUDDHI SACHIN KAMBLE 8369818869 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Shivaji University 72.4142731 0 81.00 81.60 90.00 73.00 61.00 75.14 NO NO NO
11 MB25148964 SAYALI RAVINDRA BHOI 8698824560 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 71.3601802 4.62 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 85.17 79.00 78.00 89.00 68.00 52.45 NO NO NO
12 MB25160791 SIDDHESH RAJESH GHODEKAR 9359386912 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 68.1213119 0 57.33 83.80 68.00 84.00 80.00 Appearing NO NO NO
13 MB25157394 SHUBHAM JALINDAR MOHITE 8830047433 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 65.7788502 20.6231921 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 83.17 72.40 83.00 69.00 52.00 82 NO NO NO
14 MB25136882 SHIRUDE ADISH ANIL 8857837012 Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 64.9615626 0 81.67 71.00 84.00 68.00 49.00 81.41 NO NO NO

15 MB25153708 PATIL VILAS LAXMANRAO 9049207080 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded 64.6219295 0 48.15 58.40 44.00 62.00 35.00 65.74 NO NO NO
16 MB25127666 ANJALI NARAYAN MUNDHE 9405060861 Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 63.6505389 0 70.31 84.00 81.00 78.00 85.00 64.58 NO NO NO
17 MB25110279 NAGESH DATTATRAYA GHEWARE 7038275929 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 61.2174974 0 66.77 87.00 74.00 97.00 83.00 67.87 NO NO NO
18 MB25105658 PRIYA HARDHYAN CHAUHAN 7798894970 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 60.3394092 0 72.62 72.60 61.00 79.00 65.00 78.44 NO NO NO
19 MB25110021 GAIKWAD SANKET RAJESH 9730769185 Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded 59.4104947 0 67.38 74.20 67.00 77.00 78.00 70.50 NO NO NO
20 MB25116095 YASH MAHENDRAMOHAN PATIL 9421563860 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 53.9865514 0 62.15 79.80 70.00 77.00 87.00 71.91 NO NO NO
21 MB25152792 JINDAM KALPAK RAVIKANT 9579604438 Male SBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 51.11 0 71.08 69.60 66.00 53.00 55.00 61.90 NO NO NO

22 MB25102362 AAKASH GOHIL 7506129733 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Mumbai University 49.9734081 0 60.31 72.60 66.00 78.00 58.00 56.00 NO NO NO
23 MB25137504 AISHWARYA JITENDRA MORAJKAR 8275570639 Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Mumbai University 49.3344312 0 77.17 78.00 68.00 90.00 66.00 70.00 NO NO NO

24 MB25110150 VAIBHAV JEETENDRA RANANAVARE 7040955898 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 44.1837061 0 54.31 47.20 48.00 35.00 46.00 77.08 NO NO NO
25 MB25128638 KAGADKAR MAHIMA LAXMAN 7558292459 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 42.1102037 0 57.54 78.00 74.00 76.00 66.00 78.64 NO NO NO
26 MB25103567 UTKARSH KISHOR PORWAL 9307162926 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 41.2231451 0 81.50 86.00 82.00 88.00 82.00 Appearing NO NO Religious Minority - Jain
27 MB25104230 HARISH SARJERAO SHINDE 8010582496 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 38.3249428 22.25 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 65.08 84.60 75.00 72.00 91.00 72.88 NO NO NO
28 MB25155003 RITESH SITARAM LONDHE 7028176573 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 36.27007 0 85.33 77.00 81.00 66.00 69.00 Appearing NO NO NO
29 MB25110344 RAUT MOHAN BHAURAO 9834407062 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 35.3865493 0 53.69 51.40 62.00 35.00 40.00 Appearing NO NO NO
30 MB25158016 PANKAJ SANTOSH PATIL 9529092959 Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 33.0566384 0 63.69 90.80 91.00 93.00 86.00 66.24 NO NO NO
31 MB25163927 THAKARE OM PRABHAKAR 9657270725 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 30.416222 0 76.50 58.40 59.00 39.00 60.00 Appearing NO NO NO
32 MB25142674 BHAVANA PRAKASH JAISWAL 8766893517 Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 29.7850371 0 87.67 73.60 76.00 71.00 77.00 65.74 NO NO NO
33 MB25109533 ABUJ SAKSHI VIJAY 9284554496 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 28.9706522 0 90.00 79.80 72.00 85.00 81.00 83.12 NO NO NO
34 MB25147567 SWAPNIL CHANDRKANT GUJAR 8888704120 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Shivaji University 28.0640732 0 73.23 62.00 63.00 60.00 53.00 64.78 NO NO NO
35 MB25102566 GAURAV GANESH SOLANKE 9421967790 Male SEBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded 27.29 0 75.17 86.40 82.00 87.00 82.00 74.57 NO NO NO

36 MB25108767 ABHIRAJ ARJUN TAMBHURE 7420940671 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 24.7723646 0 77.00 81.00 88.00 59.00 74.00 Appearing NO NO NO
37 MB25128284 BHAVISH GEETESH POPAT 7038515686 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University 19.9487502 0 58.46 66.60 61.00 61.00 71.00 80.46 NO NO NO
38 MB25155353 PALLAVI DATTATRAYA BARDE 9763704697 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 15.8901602 0 58.17 50.93 49.33 34.67 45.00 50.00 NO NO NO
39 MB25133804 MAYURESH YOGESH SHEELWANT 7775845371 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 12.5330611 0 56.31 51.20 48.00 56.31 35.00 59.38 NO NO NO
40 MB25122879 YOGESH SANJAY RAUT 9307267684 Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 10.2545288 0 56.62 60.60 52.00 72.00 44.00 69.00 NO NO NO
41 MB25113765 HARSHITA SUBHASH SABLE 9307884241 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University 8.69 8.69 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools 75.33 60.00 47.00 53.00 61.00 60.63 NO NO NO

42 MB25157779 KANKANA DILIP CHAUDHARI 7038432695 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 6.9745612 0 75.33 86.80 96.00 84.00 65.00 Appearing NO NO NO
43 MB25107094 VINAYAK SHRIRANG KAYANDE 9767459579 Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 4.4142537 0 76.00 78.60 86.00 39.00 73.00 69 NO NO NO
44 MB25157914 DESHPANDE TUSHAR RAMCHANDRA 9021293088 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 3.9707125 0 57.69 69.82 51.00 57.33 74.00 73.67 NO NO NO
45 MB25146239 SHAYAN SHOEB 9810597595 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 92.0544586 92.0544586 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 89.40 79.17 78.00 79.00 79.00 64 NO NO NO
46 MB25126117 JYOTI . 8744851505 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 72.3824811 33.51 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 81.00 84.20 79.00 68.00 86.00 67.2 NO NO NO
47 MB25169050 VERMA KARTIK RAMJAGI 9518367749 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 50.78 50.78 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools 69.08 62.80 55.00 65.00 65.00 77.42 NO NO NO
48 MB25128097 SWIKRITI SARKAR 9832524987 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 50.23 50.23 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 83.25 79.60 57.00 79.00 82.00 66.46 NO NO NO
49 MB25139079 ABHISHEK KUMAR 7223935760 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 24.21 24.21 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 50.80 45.20 38.00 47.00 33.00 Appearing NO NO NO
50 MB25135755 DEEPALI SINHA 7999113094 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 14 14 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 66.00 55.00 44.00 42.00 67.00 Appearing NO NO NO
51 MB25112193 TANMAY SINGH 9569754540 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 6.6168623 0 71.20 69.67 69.00 42.00 90.00 74.00 NO NO NO
52 MB25134577 UJJWAL YADAV 9794216903 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 1.72 1.72 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 62.60 64.33 69.00 50.00 63.00 56.15 NO NO NO
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1 MB25148175 CHIRDE ABHISHEK SHRIKANT 9860040863 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 93.8947368 0 60.46 81.17 87.00 83.00 88.00 89.03 NO NO NO
2 MB25113802 SAHIL SADIK SHAIKH 9850283994 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type B OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 88.00 88.00 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools75.40 67.80 59.00 77.00 62.00 Appearing NO NO NO
3 MB25159633 REDIJ YAMINEE NITEEN 9158495997 Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Mumbai University 85.27 85.27 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools82.92 83.40 61.00 76.00 84.00 68.79 NO NO NO
4 MB25122979 THOKARE DHANANJAY RAJESH 9552086281 Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 79.8042176 0 93.67 81.80 62.00 80.00 68.00 74.7 NO NO NO
5 MB25141615 AKASH SANDIP PAWAR 9766539199 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 78.0765981 0 70.46 87.40 93.00 86.00 74.00 76.45 NO NO NO
6 MB25157355 OMKAR LATARI KSHIRSAGAR 8999597256 Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University 76.0939168 0 70.77 82.20 88.00 61.00 71.00 79.40 NO NO NO
7 MB25167687 SURYAWANSHI PRADDUM HEMANT 7020651407 Male ST Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 74.2656953 0 72.50 69.40 81.00 68.00 70.00 56.62 NO NO NO
8 MB25110015 SAMRUDDHI SACHIN KAMBLE 8369818869 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Shivaji University 72.4142731 0 81.00 81.60 90.00 73.00 61.00 75.14 NO NO NO
9 MB25148964 SAYALI RAVINDRA BHOI 8698824560 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 71.3601802 4.62 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 85.17 79.00 78.00 89.00 68.00 52.45 NO NO NO

10 MB25166646 RANE POOJA SHRIMANT RANE POOJA SHRIMANT 9730672404 Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University 71 71 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools54.62 71.00 62.00 60.00 73.00 72.93 NO NO NO
11 MB25160791 SIDDHESH RAJESH GHODEKAR 9359386912 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 68.1213119 0 57.33 83.80 68.00 84.00 80.00 Appearing NO NO NO
12 MB25157394 SHUBHAM JALINDAR MOHITE 8830047433 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 65.7788502 20.6231921 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 83.17 72.40 83.00 69.00 52.00 82 NO NO NO
13 MB25153708 PATIL VILAS LAXMANRAO 9049207080 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded 64.6219295 0 48.15 58.40 44.00 62.00 35.00 65.74 NO NO NO
14 MB25127666 ANJALI NARAYAN MUNDHE 9405060861 Female NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 63.6505389 0 70.31 84.00 81.00 78.00 85.00 64.58 NO NO NO
15 MB25110279 NAGESH DATTATRAYA GHEWARE 7038275929 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 61.2174974 0 66.77 87.00 74.00 97.00 83.00 67.87 NO NO NO
16 MB25105658 PRIYA HARDHYAN CHAUHAN 7798894970 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 60.3394092 0 72.62 72.60 61.00 79.00 65.00 78.44 NO NO NO
17 MB25110021 GAIKWAD SANKET RAJESH 9730769185 Male SC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Swami Ramanand Teerth Marathwada University, Nanded 59.4104947 0 67.38 74.20 67.00 77.00 78.00 70.50 NO NO NO
18 MB25113788 ANUSHKA PRAMOD GOVINDEKAR 9049248423 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Mumbai University 55 0 67.38 68.40 41.00 47.00 83.00 67.16 NO NO NO
19 MB25153231 TEJAS NARENDRA PATYANE 9284809576 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 54.5635933 0 68.20 82.20 71.00 81.00 81.00 71.47 NO NO NO
20 MB25116095 YASH MAHENDRAMOHAN PATIL 9421563860 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 53.9865514 0 62.15 79.80 70.00 77.00 87.00 71.91 NO NO NO
21 MB25102362 AAKASH GOHIL 7506129733 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Mumbai University 49.9734081 0 60.31 72.60 66.00 78.00 58.00 56.00 NO NO NO
22 MB25110150 VAIBHAV JEETENDRA RANANAVARE 7040955898 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 44.1837061 0 54.31 47.20 48.00 35.00 46.00 77.08 NO NO NO
23 MB25128638 KAGADKAR MAHIMA LAXMAN 7558292459 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 42.1102037 0 57.54 78.00 74.00 76.00 66.00 78.64 NO NO NO
24 MB25103567 UTKARSH KISHOR PORWAL 9307162926 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 41.2231451 0 81.50 86.00 82.00 88.00 82.00 Appearing NO NO Religious Minority - Jain
25 MB25127729 SWARUP ROHIT KULKARNI 9322590108 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Shivaji Unversity 41.2231451 0 60.67 89.60 83.00 87.00 83.00 Appearing NO NO NO
26 MB25104230 HARISH SARJERAO SHINDE 8010582496 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 38.3249428 22.25 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 65.08 84.60 75.00 72.00 91.00 72.88 NO NO NO
27 MB25110344 RAUT MOHAN BHAURAO 9834407062 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 35.3865493 0 53.69 51.40 62.00 35.00 40.00 Appearing NO NO NO
28 MB25158016 PANKAJ SANTOSH PATIL 9529092959 Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Kavayitri Bahinabai Chaudhari North Maharashtra University, Jalgaon 33.0566384 0 63.69 90.80 91.00 93.00 86.00 66.24 NO NO NO
29 MB25166599 KATYAYANI NANDKISHOR CHAVAN 8956566290 FEMALE OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University 32 32 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 83.67 64.60 76.00 47.00 51.00 65.00 NO NO NO
30 MB25163927 THAKARE OM PRABHAKAR 9657270725 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 30.416222 0 76.50 58.40 59.00 39.00 60.00 Appearing NO NO NO
31 MB25142674 BHAVANA PRAKASH JAISWAL 8766893517 Female OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 29.7850371 0 87.67 73.60 76.00 71.00 77.00 65.74 NO NO NO
32 MB25109533 ABUJ SAKSHI VIJAY 9284554496 Female OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 28.9706522 0 90.00 79.80 72.00 85.00 81.00 83.12 NO NO NO
33 MB25113749 SOUMYA NISHAD 9753267808 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 4.13 4.13 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 51.80 60.40 33.00 25.00 53.00 Appearing NO NO NO
34 MB25108767 ABHIRAJ ARJUN TAMBHURE 7420940671 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 24.7723646 0 77.00 81.00 88.00 59.00 74.00 Appearing NO NO NO
35 MB25113876 PRAJAPATI SANDEEP HARINDRA 9819318052 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Mumbai University 24.75 24.75 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 72.33 64.00 55.00 80.00 52.00 Appearing NO NO NO
36 MB25128284 BHAVISH GEETESH POPAT 7038515686 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Rashtrasant Tukadoji Maharaj Nagpur University 19.9487502 0 58.46 66.60 61.00 61.00 71.00 80.46 NO NO NO
37 MB25133804 MAYURESH YOGESH SHEELWANT 7775845371 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 12.5330611 0 56.31 51.20 48.00 56.31 35.00 59.38 NO NO NO
38 MB25122879 YOGESH SANJAY RAUT 9307267684 Male OBC Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Savitribai Phule Pune University 10.2545288 0 56.62 60.60 52.00 72.00 44.00 69.00 NO NO NO
39 MB25107094 VINAYAK SHRIRANG KAYANDE 9767459579 Male NT 3 (NT-D) Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 4.4142537 0 76.00 78.60 86.00 39.00 73.00 69 NO NO NO
40 MB25157914 DESHPANDE TUSHAR RAMCHANDRA 9021293088 Male OPEN Maharashtra State Candidate - Type A Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Marathwada University 3.9707125 0 57.69 69.82 51.00 57.33 74.00 73.67 NO NO NO
41 MB25146239 SHAYAN SHOEB 9810597595 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 92.0544586 92.0544586 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 89.40 79.17 78.00 79.00 79.00 64 NO NO NO
42  MB25140934 SHRIJAL TIWARI 9329722482 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 87.5 87.5 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools76.20 74.00 61.00 88.00 81.00 72.22 NO NO NO
43 MB25116529 NIRMIT HITESHBHAI BHANUSHALI 8347817253 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 75.9954233 0 47.73 50.00 46.00 48.00 47.00 63.02 NO NO NO
44 MB25126117 JYOTI . 8744851505 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 72.3824811 33.51 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 81.00 84.20 79.00 68.00 86.00 67.2 NO NO NO
45 MB25126684 PROCHETA MAJUMDER 7908231005 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 65.34 65.34 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 73.80 77.60 57.00 64.00 86.00 Appearing NO NO NO
46 MB25169050 VERMA KARTIK RAMJAGI 9518367749 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 50.78 50.78 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools69.08 62.80 55.00 65.00 65.00 77.42 NO NO NO
47 MB25104173 SHAKSHI ANAND 8207859408 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 45.6363219 11.8917712 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 63.00 62.40 38.00 34.00 88.00 60.13 NO NO NO
48 MB25128110 KUHELI GANGULY 9875570696 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 35.76 35.76 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 68.40 51.57 40.00 31.00 56.00 65.93 NO NO NO
49 MB25149816 SUMAN PRADHAN 6371809028 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 31.7 31.7 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools64.33 60.00 61.00 67.00 62.00 60.30 NO NO NO
50 MB25134478 Sahil Chandra 6204268792 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 30.01 30.01 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools62.20 55.80 33.00 33.00 73.00 Appearing NO NO NO
51 MB25113913 MADHURI LALPRAKASH SAHANI 9510000380 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 28.96 28.96 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 91.60 80.00 88.00 69.00 71.00 Appearing NO NO NO
52 MB25121943 CHANDAN TANDEKAR 9098538904 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 27.81 27.81 XAT - Conducted by Xavier School of Management Jamshedpur 76.00 63.00 50.00 64.00 65.00 72.00 NO NO NO
53 MB25135605 SAMYAK JAIN 9634391780 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 27.24 27.24 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools89.17 70.00 56.00 47.00 82.00 Appearing NO NO NO
54 MB25121708 DEEPAK YADAV 9369862284 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 27.22 27.22 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 62.60 72.20 66.40 66.40 76.00 Appearing NO NO NO
55 MB25132516 GAURAV SINGH NARUKA 8209147341 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 25.37 25.37 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 65.80 56.60 47.00 52.00 52.00 Appearing NO NO NO
56 MB25115886 TARUNJYOTI TARAT 9748658666 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 24.63 24.63 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 65.17 62.60 67.00 59.00 70.00 66.50 NO NO NO
57 MB25135370 ANSHIKA PAKHRANI 6260558222 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 24.42 24.42 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 54.40 50.60 33.00 46.00 76.00 75.22 NO NO NO
58 MB25142601 AASTHA SINGH 9935824720 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 24.29 24.29 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 59.00 60.00 39.00 33.00 74.00 Appearing NO NO NO
59 MB25115928 KASHIKA SINGH 8318695256 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 23.6 23.6 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools81.00 75.17 66.00 50.00 83.00 72.00 NO NO NO
60 MB25125298 ACHYUT NARAYAN SINGH 9835467371 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 23.59 23.59 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 67.67 59.80 43.00 58.00 71.00 Appearing NO NO NO
61 MB25120112 HARIOM ARUN MANDAL 8160017256 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 23.34 23.34 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 71.00 73.67 74.00 55.00 68.00 63.30 NO NO NO
62 MB25132712 RITUPARNA MONDAL 8102579723 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 22.99 22.99 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 76.80 66.00 52.00 70.00 80.00 72.96 NO NO NO
63 MB25126994 TANUSHREE NATH 6290653309 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 22.9 22.9 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 80.20 65.86 60.50 47.00 87.00 72.67 NO NO NO
64 MB25142146 SWAYAM MANDLOI 9098224455 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 22.4405735 22.4405735 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 74.00 52.40 37.00 37.00 72.00 66.97 NO NO NO
65 MB25126315 IMNASENLA . 6909797287 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 21.98 21.98 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 75.20 72.67 58.00 41.00 80.00 Appearing NO NO NO
66 MB25113910 VIBHANSHU NAGAR  95876 17904 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 21.69 21.69 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 84.00 67.33 74.00 55.00 77.00 66.81 NO NO NO
67 MB25123706 PRANJAL PRAKASH SADEKAR 9356052087 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 21.553237 21.553237 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 67.67 60.00 45.00 43.00 72.00 Appearing NO NO NO
68 MB25113768 RITU RANI 9826273191 FEMALE OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 21.46 21.46 63.60 83.60 76.00 76.00 99.00 78.60 NO NO NO
69 MB25136914 AMARNENDRA PRATAP SINGH 9302156678 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 21.4 21.4 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 67.80 55.20 46.00 47.00 57.00 7.7 cgpa NO NO NO
70 MB25147320 SHUBHAM SAHU 6260732086 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 20.84 20.84 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 43.00 59.00 46.00 56.00 62.00 Appearing NO NO NO
71 MB25113964 ANUBHAV DAS 8235435729 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 20.78 20.78 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 61.80 61.80 63.00 22.00 63.00 Appearing NO NO NO
72 MB25132440 ANJALI PALIWAL 7389186532 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 20.1 20.1 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 62.00 64.40 60.00 61.00 57.00 70.10 NO NO NO

73 MB25132949 ISHITA DAS 9330073277 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 20.08 20.08 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 77.40 60.43 54.50 35.00 80.00 67.80 NO NO NO
74 MB25137030 HASPREET KAUR 6207148300 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 19.57 19.57 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 69.20 76.80 69.00 77.00 87.00 61.27 NO NO NO
75 MB25133561 PUJA SINGH 6289359523 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 19.16 19.16 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 70.50 67.33 63.00 56.00 55.00 53.00 NO NO NO
76 MB25113783 Sandesh Nagindra Komti 7219694912 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 18.91 18.91 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 50.50 56.00 54.00 56.00 52.00 51.50 NO NO NO
77 MB25132007 ADISHREE JAIN 7898389499 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 18.9 18.9 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 61.8 56.33 46.00 44.00 32.00 Appearing NO NO NO
78 MB25127115 ABHISHEK CHOUDHARY 7828740301 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 17.62 17.62 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 78.00 82.00 82.00 80.00 84.00 Appearing NO NO NO
79 MB25138236 RASHMI P 8618121376 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 17.6190932 17.6190932 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 81.33 86.88 85.00 82.00 96.00 88.00 NO NO NO
80 MB25127976 IEHA GADIA 9039335727 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 17.61 17.61 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 60.20 59.20 50.00 48.00 58.00 Appearing NO NO NO
81 MB25115742 DEVYANI SISODIYA 7470475745 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 17.61 17.61 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 86.80 87.60 78.00 80.00 88.00 Appearing NO NO NO
82 MB25133467 ROSHNI CHAUDHARY 8389833949 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 16.97 16.97 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 79.00 60.14 58.50 39.00 64.00 78.10 NO NO NO
83 MB25128005 TANU LIMBU 6913305617 Female OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 16 16 XAT - Conducted by Xavier School of Management Jamshedpur 69.60 60.67 51.00 53.00 78.00 Appearing NO NO NO
84 MB25124067 PRASANJIT SINHA 6009675632 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 14.65 14.65 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 70.75 58.80 50.00 37.00 39.00 NO NO NO
85 MB25120890 MOHAMMAD KAMRAN INDIKAR 7022536866 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 13.8508663 13.8508663 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 59.33 55.52 47.00 45.00 61.60 Appearing NO NO NO
86 MB25138233 RAHIL K 7676468119 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 13.0053285 13.0053285 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 63.00 77.92 61.00 60.00 94.00 75.00 NO NO NO
87 MB25132459 PRATIK GOPAL MAHAJAN 9302853316 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 12.8 12.8 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools60.20 54.20 33.00 23.00 54.00 Appearing NO NO NO
88 MB25126647 DHEERAJ CHOUDHARY 9893174920 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 10.45 10.45 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 59.00 55.80 47.00 51.00 55.00 Appearing NO NO NO
89 MB25113905 SWARNA GOPAL DAS 8389037966 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 10.03 10.03 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 67.40 74.60 53.00 81.00 81.00 Appearing NO NO NO
90 MB25137778 RAJ PANKAR 8349333348 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 8.53 8.53 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 66.20 66.40 53.00 43.00 87.00 76.19 NO NO NO
91 MB25128893 MOHAMMED NIHAL P A 7907926100 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 8.3947545 8.3947545 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 73.00 60.00 34.00 44.00 64.00 67.50 NO NO NO
92 MB25112193 TANMAY SINGH 9569754540 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 6.6168623 0 71.20 69.67 69.00 42.00 90.00 74.00 NO NO NO
93 MB25148935 NANDRAJ SAHU 8085492371 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 6.6092315 6.6092315 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 55.80 63.83 34.00 38.00 49.00 52.78 NO NO NO
94 MB25121181 ANKUSH CHOUDDA 7320052486 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 6.05 6.05 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 78.20 68.00 51.00 42.00 87.00 57.32 NO NO NO
95 MB25150148 SHUBHAM MUKATI 6265310075 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 5.86 5.86 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 73.20 72.33 51.00 75.00 33.00 Appearing NO NO NO
96 MB25133532 SHOBHIT MISHRA 9285135073 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 5.81 5.81 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 90.40 89.80 88.00 89.00 81.00 Appearing NO NO NO
97 MB25132927 GURUVESH BAHEKAR 8770747021 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 5.8 5.8 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 45.00 48.40 62.00 19.00 42.00 59.80 NO NO NO
98 MB25118911 ANSHIKA PANDEY 9984722004 FEMALE OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 4.99 4.99 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 71.20 52.40 46.00 35.00 49.00 66.58 NO NO NO
99 MB25133803 SWAMI KESHAV PRADEEP 9579142767 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 4.99 4.99 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 68.83 56.20 57.00 61.00 54.00 67.10 NO NO NO

100 MB25147866 ROHIT RAJAK 8252377361 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 4.72 4.72 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 62.17 54.17 36.00 24.00 72.00 70.02 NO NO NO
101 MB25120889 VISHWANATH KALAGI 6363383700 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 4.4414664 4.4414664 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 67.83 72.64 72.00 71.00 72.80 Appearing NO NO NO
102 MB25127794 RAHUL PATRA 9334374563 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 4.09 4.09 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 60.00 66.20 56.00 74.00 62.00 76.63 NO NO NO
103 MB25133748 KUMAR ADITYA 9905800825 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 4 4 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 63.00 53.00 41.00 40.00 57.00 78.30 NO NO NO
104 MB25129015 BINDSAR GADE 8989519716 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 3.35 3.35 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 65.80 45.67 49.00 28.00 33.00 71.00 NO NO NO
105 MB25129350 SHIVAM KUMAR 9065256852 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 3.32 3.32 ATMA - Conducted by the Association of Indian Management Schools70.00 79.80 65.00 75.00 71.00 70.40 NO NO NO
106 MB25128231 KINGSHUK GHOSH 6297544865 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 3.02 3.02 CAT - Conducted by Indian Institute of Management 87.25 58.80 35.00 44.00 68.00 66.77 NO NO NO
107 MB25125957 SUBHADEEP SAHA 9330917908 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 2.85 2.85 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 65.40 60.00 49.00 33.00 72.00 66.88 NO NO NO
108 MB25113912 TEJAS ANILKUMAR SOLANKI 8866958821 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 2.7184838 2.7184838 CMAT - Conducted by National Testing Agency 58.93 49.67 45.00 33.00 55.00 63.30 NO NO NO
109 MB25122160 NIRMAL SINGH 8638267714 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 2.53 2.53 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 78.20 67.20 55.00 75.00 80.00 54.90 NO NO NO
110 MB25133745 ARYAN YADAV 8737804343 Male OPEN All India Candidate Type OTHER THAN HOME UNIVERSITY 0.19 0.19 MAT - Conducted by All India Management Association 54.00 56.40 36.00 47.00 58.00 Appearing NO NO NO
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